
 

2026 MINOR/FINAL PLAT APPLICATION 

DEADLINES 
Regular meetings of the City Council usually take place on the first and third Monday at 5:30 p.m. 

Applications and plats must be complete, accurate, and include payment of all fees by the deadline to 

secure placement on the next available City Council meeting agenda. 

 

App. Deadline (3:00 pm) City Council Meeting 

Mon. December 15, 2025 Mon. January 5 

Mon. December 29, 2025 Tue. January 20 

Mon. January 12  Mon. February 2 

Mon. January 26  Tue. February 17 

Mon. February 9  Mon. March 2  

Mon. February 23  Mon. March 16 

Mon. March 16  Mon. April 6 

Mon. March 30  Mon. April 20 

Mon. April 13   Mon. May 4 

Mon. April 27   Mon. May 18 

Mon. May 11   Mon. June 1 

Tue. May 26   Mon. June 15 

 

App. Deadline (3:00 pm) City Council Meeting 

Mon. June 15   Mon. July 6 

Mon. June 29   Mon. July 20 

Mon. July 13   Mon. August 3 

Mon. July 27   Mon. August 17 

Mon. August 17  Tue. September 8 

Mon. August 31  Mon. September 21 

Mon. September 14  Mon. October 5 

Mon. September 28  Mon. October 19 

Mon. October 12  Mon. November 2 

Mon. October 26  Mon. November 16 

Mon. November 16  Mon. December 7 

Mon. November 30  Mon. December 21 


